Rustic bread for 2
Mixed herbs and olives
Feta cheese with mint

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

3 for £12.50 / 5 for £18.00

Haggis bonbon with tomato
marmalade and whisky

Baby potatoes with sea salt and salsa
verde v

Smoked paprika prawn skewer with
honey

Lamb samosa with spicy mayonnaise
Beef satay with lime peanut sauce

Crushed avocado with poached
egg, chilli and toasted sourdough v
Crispy chicken wings with
barbecue sauce and celery sticks
Posh baked beans on toast with
chorizo and a poached egg

Free range omelette with ham,
cheddar, tomatoes or red onions v

All day breakfast with bacon

or sausage, mushroom, tomato
and eggs

Mini fish goujons with lemon,
tartar sauce and French fries

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£7.95

£8.95

£6.95

£6.50

£9.95

£5.95

For our full selection of dishes, ask a member of our
team who will be delighted to talk through our All Day

and Afternoon Tea menus with you.

(Served until 6pm)

CONNOISSEUR served with
French fries and garnish

Club croissant sandwich ham, beef,
bacon, cheese and lettuce on a fresh
buttered croissant served with chutney

Smoked salmon bagel with cream
cheese, pickle, egg and capers

BLT toast with bacon lettuce
and tomato

Minute steak baguette with chutney,
mayonnaise and watercress

British gourmet hot dog with white
onions, pickle, tomato, HP sauce and
melted cheese

CLASSIC on white or brown bloomer
with French fries and garnish

Cheddar cheese original pickle
and tomato v

Prawn marie rose
Hen’s eggs with cress v

Honey roast ham
with dijon mustard mayonnaise

Beef and cream horseradish

£8.50

£9.95

£8.50

£9.95

£9.25

£7.50

£7.95
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

Carrot cake
with Cointreau cream

Toffee apple cake

Chocolate drizzle cake

Sumptuous macaroons

Vanilla shortbread

Classic cream meringue

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Affogato
Macchiato

English Breakfast
Supreme Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile Blossoms
Malabar Chai
Lemongrass Ginger
Spring Green
Honeydew Green

£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.15
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.45
£3.05
£4.70
£2.25

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10



