				•	•
-		1 4	-	ш	_
	${f -}$	, ,	_		•

Rustic bread for 2	£2.20
Mixed herbs and olives	£2.20
Feta cheese with mint	£2.20

T	Λ:	D	A (		

Haddia bankan with toposto

**3 for** £12.50 / **5 for** £18.00

marmalade and whisky	£4.50
Baby potatoes with sea salt and salsa	£4.50
verde <b>v</b>	
Smoked paprika prawn skewer with honey	£4.50
Lamb samosa with spicy mayonnaise	£4.50
Beef satay with lime peanut sauce	£4.50

### **GRAZING**

<b>Crushed avocado</b> with poached egg, chilli and toasted sourdough <b>v</b>	£7.95
Crispy chicken wings with barbecue sauce and celery sticks	£8.95
Posh baked beans on toast with chorizo and a poached egg	£6.95
Free range omelette with ham, cheddar, tomatoes or red onions <b>v</b>	£6.50
All day breakfast with bacon or sausage, mushroom, tomato and eggs	£9.95
Mini fish goujons with lemon, tartar sauce and French fries	£5.95

For our full selection of dishes, ask a member of our team who will be delighted to talk through our All Day and Afternoon Tea menus with you.

## **SANDWICH**

(Served until 6pm)

# CONNOISSEUR served with French fries and garnish

Club croissant sandwich ham, beef, bacon, cheese and lettuce on a fresh buttered croissant served with chutney	£8.50
Smoked salmon bagel with cream cheese, pickle, egg and capers	£9.95
BLT toast with bacon lettuce and tomato	£8.50
Minute steak baguette with chutney, mayonnaise and watercress	£9.95
<b>British gourmet hot dog</b> with white onions, pickle, tomato, HP sauce and melted cheese	£9.25

# CLASSIC on white or brown bloomer with French fries and garnish

Cheddar cheese original pickle and tomato ▼	£7.50
Prawn marie rose	£7.95
Hen's eggs with cress <b>v</b>	£7.50
Honey roast ham	£7.50
with dijon mustard mayonnaise	
Beef and cream horseradish	£7.50

## **FANCY**

Carrot cake

with Cointreau cream	
Toffee apple cake	£3.95
Chocolate drizzle cake	£3.95
Sumptuous macaroons	£3.95
Vanilla shortbread	£3.95
Classic cream meringue	£3.95

£3.95

#### **BEAN**

Espresso	£2.15
Americano	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Mocha	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.05
Affogato	£4.70
Macchiato	£2.25

### **LEAF**

English Breakfast	£3.10
Supreme Earl Grey	£3.10
Peppermint	£3.10
Chamomile Blossoms	£3.10
Malabar Chai	£3.10
Lemongrass Ginger	£3.10
Spring Green	£3.10
Honeydew Green	£3.10